Course Name

Aerospace Engineering

Aerospace Engineering

Agricultural and Food Engineering
Agricultural and Food Engineering

Applied Geology

Applied Geology

Architecture

Architecture

Artificial Intelligence

Artificial Intelligence

Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering
Chemical Engineering

Chemical Engineering

Chemistry

Chemistry

Civil Engineering

Civil Engineering

Computer Science and Engineering
Computer Science and Engineering
Economics

Economics

Electrical Engineering

Electrical Engineering

Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering
Exploration Geophysics

Exploration Geophysics

Industrial and Systems Engineering
Industrial and Systems Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering
Instrumentation Engineering
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Seat Type
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender

Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral

Female-only (including Supernumerary)

Opening Rank Closing Rank

502
2141
2067
3377
2082
4560
3797
4054
166
780
2034
1404
497
1292
1740
3919
1232
1170
17
151
1632
3690
415
1244
157
664
2708
4168
1171
2378
609
1880

1119
2606
2523
4242
3045
4575
4204
4054
243

782

2294
2475
1249
2540
2868
3919
1550
1474
137

386

2027
3724
544

1307
390

1135
2874
4168
1653
2552
877

1880



Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Manufacturing Science and Engineering
Mathematics and Computing

Mathematics and Computing

Mechanical Engineering

Mechanical Engineering

Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering
Mining Engineering

Mining Engineering

Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture
Physics

Physics

SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC
SC

Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)
Gender-Neutral
Female-only (including Supernumerary)

1820
3147
229
1149
83
1567
1523
2762
1678
3003
2174
3618
2394
3740

2059
3665
509

1405
950

2010
1985
2994
2271
4060
2357
3976
2664
3740



