IIT Kharagpur JoSAA Round 2 Cutoff - SC CATEGORY						
Course Name	Seat Type	Gender	Opening Rank	Closing Rank		
Aerospace Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	502	1119		
Aerospace Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2141	2606		
Agricultural and Food Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2067	2523		
Agricultural and Food Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3377	4242		
Applied Geology	SC	Gender-Neutral	2982	3045		
Applied Geology	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4560	4575		
Architecture	SC	Gender-Neutral	3797	4204		
Architecture	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4054	4054		
Artificial Intelligence	SC	Gender-Neutral	166	243		
Artificial Intelligence	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	780	782		
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	2034	2294		
Biotechnology and Biochemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1404	2475		
Chemical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	497	1249		
Chemical Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1292	2540		
Chemistry	SC	Gender-Neutral	1740	2868		
Chemistry	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3919	3919		
Civil Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1232	1550		
Civil Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1170	1474		
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	17	137		
Computer Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	151	386		
Economics	SC	Gender-Neutral	1632	2027		
Economics	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3690	3724		
Electrical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	415	544		
Electrical Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1244	1307		
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	157	390		
Electronics and Electrical Communication Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	664	1135		
Exploration Geophysics	SC	Gender-Neutral	2708	2874		
Exploration Geophysics	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	4168	4168		
Industrial and Systems Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1171	1653		
Industrial and Systems Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2378	2552		
Instrumentation Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	609	877		
Instrumentation Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1880	1880		

Manufacturing Science and Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1820	2059
Manufacturing Science and Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3147	3665
Mathematics and Computing	SC	Gender-Neutral	229	509
Mathematics and Computing	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1149	1405
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	83	950
Mechanical Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	1567	2010
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1523	1985
Metallurgical and Materials Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	2762	2994
Mining Engineering	SC	Gender-Neutral	1678	2271
Mining Engineering	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3003	4060
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	SC	Gender-Neutral	2174	2357
Ocean Engineering and Naval Architecture	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3618	3976
Physics	SC	Gender-Neutral	2394	2664
Physics	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	3740	3740